D138555 1015 HON 1 sions Division of Co lorida Department of State **Division of Corporations**

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000106862 3)))



H1 50001 069623ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Con Fax Number		Per or
FAX NUMBEL	. (050/01/-0505	MISHAY
		500 L 1
NON NUMBER	. (505)445-5000	sed for future
ct mailings. Enter	: only one email address	please.**'
10 mai	AN Q FATION	
	AN OTRIKIT	COLL
IND/RESTATE/C	CORRECT OR M/MG RI	ESIGN
ÓNF	921 LLC	
Certificate of Status	0	
0.00		
Certified Copy	0	
	01	
Page Count	01	
Page Count	01	
Page Count	01	
	Account Number Phons Fax Number address for this t mailings. Enter ss: <u>JGDRL</u> IND/RESTATE/C	Account Name : FOWLER RODRIGUEZ LLP Account Number : I2009000080 Phone : (786)364-8480 Fax Number : (305)445-3666 address for this business entity to be unit mailings. Enter only one email address as: JEDRLAN © FREIRM IND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RI ONE 921 LLC

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

- K.SALY EXAMINER MAY - 5 2015

Help

/04/2015 NON 11:1	7 FAX		2 48	2002/00
}	\cap		(((H15000106862 3)))	•
	, (COVER LETTER	. /	
TO: Registration Sc	ection			
Division of Cor	-			
ONE 921 L		ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	IRMA GOMEZ			
	····	Name of Person		
	FOWLER RODRIGUEZ I	LP		
		Firm/Company		
	355 ALHAMBRA CIRCL	E, SUITE 801		
		Address		
	CORAL GABLES, FL 331			
	JGURIAN@FRFIRM.COM	City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mali address: (i	to be used for future annual report no	offication)	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please es	ali:		
IRMA GOMEZ		786 364-8461 at ()		
Name o	f Person	Area Codo Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fcc	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	ING ADDRESS: ration Section	STREET/COU Registration Sec	RIER ADDRESS;	
Divisio	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corp Clifton Building	orations	
	assec, FL 32314	2661 Executive (Tallahassee, FL	Center Circle	

Į.

(((11150001068623)))

05/04/2015 NON 11:17 PAX

2003/005

3000106862 · ! **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** ((((H150001068623))) TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ONE 921 LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears an our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on JANUARY 23, 2015 and assi Florida document number L15000013855 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 355 ALHAMBRA CIR, STE 801 Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 355 ALHAMBRA CIR, STE 801 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	JORGE L. GURIAN	
New Registered Office Address:	355 ALHAMBRA CIR, STE BOI	
<u></u>	Enter Flo	rida street address
	CORAL GABLES	, Florida ³³¹³⁴
	City	Zu Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and 1 am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H150001068623)))

MGR = M Ambr = A	or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member			
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action	
MGR	LUIS M JORDAN	2665 South Bayshore Drive	🗖 Add	
		Coconut Grove, FL 33133	Remove	
		<u></u>	Change	
			□ Add	
			Change	
			Remove	
			🖸 Add	
			C Remove	
			Change	
			🗆 Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
	<u></u>	·····	🗆 Add	
			🗆 Remove	
			Change	

(((H15000106862 3)))

rage 2 or 3

1	~	,		(((H1500010686)
If amending any other inform	natic Inter change(s) her	e: (Attach additional she)if necessary.)	(((1115000100802
<u></u>		·····		
				<u> </u>
				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			72 G	165
<u> </u>				
			نين ري پې	
			<u></u>	
		····	-	The second se
Effective date, if other than t	he date of filing:		(optional)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date in Note: If the date inserted in this	block does not meet the appli	icable statutory filing require	ments, this date will i	unit to 605.0207 (3) tot be listed as the
document's effective date on the	Department of State's record	S.		
the record specifies a delay	ved effective date, but n	ot an effective time, ai	t 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of:
) The 90th day after the r	ecord is filed.			
Dated	2015			
	n b			
	Signature of a member or init	horized representative of a men	nber	
	JORGE L	. GURIAN		
	Typed or prin	ned name of signee		

L

(((H15000106862 3)))